
Tableaux des résultats

VOLET AMATEUR 30 JUIN 2025

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 David St-Pierre 35,009 2025-06-30

2 Anthony Bossé 34,520 2025-06-30

3 Sophie Coulombe 32,022 2025-06-30

4 Gilles Otis 31,167 2025-06-30

5 Jimmy Savard 29,552 2025-06-30

6 Christopher Gagnon 28,687 2025-06-30

7 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 27,895 2025-06-30

8 Daniel Messier 27,735 2025-06-30

9 isabelle gelinas 27,016 2025-06-30

10 Dany Leclerc 26,259 2025-06-30

11 Christian Dault 26,185 2025-06-30

12 Sylvie Villeneuve 26,152 2025-06-30

13 Carole Rémillard 26,041 2025-06-30

14 Samuel Blackburn 25,948 2025-06-30

15 Francis Deschenes 25,740 2025-06-30

16 Michel Toulza 25,221 2025-06-30

17 Alex Turgeon 25,152 2025-06-30

18 Fabien Laprise 25,134 2025-06-30

19 Nicholas Gregoire 25,047 2025-06-30

20 Carl St-Pierre 25,022 2025-06-30

21 Yohan Bélanger 24,554 2025-06-30

22 Julie St-Pierre 24,149 2025-06-30

23 Keyla Deschenes 24,020 2025-06-30

24 Julie Trépanier 23,968 2025-06-30

25 Karry Denoncourt 23,755 2025-06-30

26 MICHEL MESSIER 23,724 2025-06-30

27 Daniel Bélanger 23,699 2025-06-30

28 Caroline Gagnon 23,682 2025-06-30

29 Solange Perreault 23,665 2025-06-30

30 Caroline Gagnon 23,424 2025-06-30

31 Marc-André Rocheleau 23,398 2025-06-30

32 Bryan Nadon 23,371 2025-06-30

33 Michael Caron 23,342 2025-06-30

34 Karl-Érik Séguin 23,328 2025-06-30

35 Guylaine Simard 23,296 2025-06-30

36 Alexandre Hilliker 23,141 2025-06-30

37 Anthony Giroux 23,068 2025-06-30

38 Pier-Luc Leclerc 22,995 2025-06-30

39 Carmen Ducharme 22,957 2025-06-30

40 Anthony Bossé 22,910 2025-06-30

41 Pier-Luc Leclerc 22,873 2025-06-30

42 Michel Toulza 22,843 2025-06-30

43 Jean-Marc Otis 22,824 2025-06-30
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44 Marc-André Rocheleau 22,720 2025-06-30

45 Cynthia Watson 22,656 2025-06-30

46 Carole Rémillard 22,646 2025-06-30

47 Dany Leclerc 22,635 2025-06-30

48 Demy Watson 22,605 2025-06-30

49 Nicholas Gregoire 22,550 2025-06-30

50 Steve Boutin 22,380 2025-06-30

51 Julie St-Pierre 22,300 2025-06-30

52 Samuel Blackburn 22,278 2025-06-30

53 Sylvain Deschenes 22,250 2025-06-30

54 Robert Ménard 22,247 2025-06-30

55 André Giroux 22,218 2025-06-30

56 Emile Marcil 22,125 2025-06-30

57 Steve Boutin 22,095 2025-06-30

58 Paul St-Pierre 21,966 2025-06-30

59 Julie Trépanier 21,843 2025-06-30

60 Jocelyne Morissette 21,521 2025-06-30

61 Jean-Marie Boutin 21,464 2025-06-30

62 Daniel Messier 21,449 2025-06-30

63 Daniel Bélanger 21,426 2025-06-30

64 Albert Grand-Maison 21,425 2025-06-30

65 Sophie Coulombe 21,405 2025-06-30

66 isabelle gelinas 21,366 2025-06-30

67 Cynthia Watson 21,331 2025-06-30

68 Benoit Brassard 21,313 2025-06-30

69 Demy Watson 21,283 2025-06-30

70 manuel ouellet 21,272 2025-06-30

71 Marcel Pominville 21,248 2025-06-30

72 Micheline Côté 21,164 2025-06-30

73 Marianne Luneau 21,149 2025-06-30

74 MICHEL MESSIER 21,080 2025-06-30

75 Alex Turgeon 21,065 2025-06-30

76 Karine Cloutier 21,051 2025-06-30

77 Sylvie Villeneuve 20,985 2025-06-30

78 Solange Perreault 20,949 2025-06-30

79 MICHEL MESSIER 20,779 2025-06-30

80 Julie St-Pierre 20,762 2025-06-30

81 Micheline Côté 20,741 2025-06-30

82 Rémi Gaumond 20,700 2025-06-30

83 Jonathan Fortin 20,683 2025-06-30

84 Yohan Bélanger 20,666 2025-06-30

85 Josée Ménard 20,659 2025-06-30

86 isabelle gelinas 20,620 2025-06-30
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87 Benoit Brassard 20,568 2025-06-30

88 Frédéric Tremblay 20,517 2025-06-30

89 Andre Nault 20,468 2025-06-30

90 Anthony Giroux 20,445 2025-06-30

91 Steve Boutin 20,442 2025-06-30

92 Karine Cloutier 20,435 2025-06-30

93 Andre Nault 20,418 2025-06-30

94 Julie Trépanier 20,363 2025-06-30

95 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 20,360 2025-06-30

96 Sylvie Villeneuve 20,313 2025-06-30

97 Harvey Steeve 20,282 2025-06-30

98 Marianne Luneau 20,211 2025-06-30

99 Frédéric Tremblay 20,192 2025-06-30

100 Raphaël Laprise 20,146 2025-06-30

101 Jonathan Fortin 20,067 2025-06-30

102 Andre Nault 19,990 2025-06-30

103 Raphaël Laprise 19,973 2025-06-30

104 Bryan Nadon 19,948 2025-06-30

105 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 19,912 2025-06-30

106 Elisabeth Poulin 19,880 2025-06-30

107 Robert Ménard 19,860 2025-06-30

108 Karry Denoncourt 19,818 2025-06-30

109 Rémi Gaumond 19,800 2025-06-30

110 Cynthia Watson 19,758 2025-06-30

111 manuel ouellet 19,721 2025-06-30

112 Paul St-Pierre 19,665 2025-06-30

113 Carole Rémillard 19,608 2025-06-30

114 David St-Pierre 19,600 2025-06-30

115 Michael Caron 19,586 2025-06-30

116 Albert Grand-Maison 19,575 2025-06-30

117 Frédéric Tremblay 19,572 2025-06-30

118 Keyla Deschenes 19,554 2025-06-30

119 Manon Brault 19,495 2025-06-30

120 Francois Deschenes 19,486 2025-06-30

121 David St-Pierre 19,474 2025-06-30

122 Alex Turgeon 19,414 2025-06-30

123 Julie Giroux 19,403 2025-06-30

124 Fabien Laprise 19,400 2025-06-30

125 Carl St-Pierre 19,378 2025-06-30

126 Dominic St-Pierre 19,361 2025-06-30

127 Sophie Coulombe 19,355 2025-06-30

128 Sylvain Lafortune 19,351 2025-06-30

129 Charles-Étienne Dault 19,325 2025-06-30
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130 Caroline Gagnon 19,288 2025-06-30

131 Daniel Messier 19,269 2025-06-30

132 Martin Roderigue 19,248 2025-06-30

133 Samuel Blackburn 19,196 2025-06-30

134 Marcel Pominville 19,191 2025-06-30

135 Justin Morin 19,107 2025-06-30

136 Carl St-Pierre 19,095 2025-06-30

137 Paul Dicaire 19,087 2025-06-30

138 Jean-Marie Boutin 19,065 2025-06-30

139 Benoit Brassard 19,057 2025-06-30

140 Josée Ménard 19,046 2025-06-30

141 Demy Watson 19,027 2025-06-30

142 Micheline Côté 18,984 2025-06-30

143 Jocelyne Morissette 18,970 2025-06-30

144 Keyla Deschenes 18,947 2025-06-30

145 Sylvain Deschenes 18,932 2025-06-30

146 Jocelyne Morissette 18,898 2025-06-30

147 Michel Toulza 18,887 2025-06-30

148 Karine Cloutier 18,856 2025-06-30

149 Dany Leclerc 18,807 2025-06-30

150 Alexandre Hilliker 18,789 2025-06-30

151 Sylvain Deschenes 18,771 2025-06-30

152 Carmen Ducharme 18,717 2025-06-30

153 Daniel Bélanger 18,663 2025-06-30

154 Patrick St-Pierre 18,650 2025-06-30

155 Carmen Ducharme 18,625 2025-06-30

156 Patrick St-Pierre 18,612 2025-06-30

157 Justin Morin 18,603 2025-06-30

158 Jonathan Fortin 18,561 2025-06-30

159 Raphael Bouchard 18,559 2025-06-30

160 Sylvain Lafortune 18,510 2025-06-30

161 Thomas Giroux 18,454 2025-06-30

162 Karry Denoncourt 18,430 2025-06-30

163 Martin Roderigue 18,382 2025-06-30

164 Karl-Érik Séguin 18,377 2025-06-30

165 Bouchard Mathieu 18,334 2025-06-30

166 Albert Grand-Maison 18,329 2025-06-30

167 Julie Giroux 18,298 2025-06-30

168 Marc-André Rocheleau 18,294 2025-06-30

169 Paul Dicaire 18,291 2025-06-30

170 Justin Morin 18,285 2025-06-30

171 Francois Deschenes 18,244 2025-06-30

172 Jimmy Savard 18,244 2025-06-30
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173 Pierre Messier 18,225 2025-06-30

174 Carl Pelletier 18,203 2025-06-30

175 Elisabeth Poulin 18,186 2025-06-30

176 Rémi Gaumond 18,182 2025-06-30

177 Harvey Steeve 18,160 2025-06-30

178 Christian Dault 18,114 2025-06-30

179 Yohan Bélanger 18,105 2025-06-30

180 Karl-Érik Séguin 18,026 2025-06-30

181 manuel ouellet 18,016 2025-06-30

182 Charles-Étienne Dault 17,997 2025-06-30

183 Raphaël Laprise 17,969 2025-06-30

184 Pierre Messier 17,954 2025-06-30

185 Joël Doré 17,916 2025-06-30

186 Thomas Giroux 17,904 2025-06-30

187 Dary Blanchet 17,900 2025-06-30

188 Dominic St-Pierre 17,881 2025-06-30

189 Thomas Giroux 17,854 2025-06-30

190 Dary Blanchet 17,851 2025-06-30

191 Réal Lafortune 17,820 2025-06-30

192 Pier-Luc Leclerc 17,803 2025-06-30

193 Patrick St-Pierre 17,796 2025-06-30

194 Manon Brault 17,763 2025-06-30

195 Paul Dicaire 17,745 2025-06-30

196 Raphael Bouchard 17,616 2025-06-30

197 Sylvain Lafortune 17,590 2025-06-30

198 Gilles Otis 17,588 2025-06-30

199 Jimmy Savard 17,543 2025-06-30

200 Marcel Pominville 17,531 2025-06-30

201 Robert Ménard 17,448 2025-06-30

202 Eric Comeau 17,435 2025-06-30

203 Martin Roderigue 17,353 2025-06-30

204 Anthony Giroux 17,320 2025-06-30

205 Carl Pelletier 17,316 2025-06-30

206 Harvey Steeve 17,298 2025-06-30

207 Julie Giroux 17,295 2025-06-30

208 Joël Doré 17,262 2025-06-30

209 André Giroux 17,250 2025-06-30

210 Elisabeth Poulin 17,227 2025-06-30

211 Joël Doré 17,184 2025-06-30

212 Sylvain St-Pierre 17,116 2025-06-30

213 Michael Caron 17,089 2025-06-30

214 Nicholas Gregoire 17,079 2025-06-30

215 Sylvain St-Pierre 17,034 2025-06-30
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216 Réal Lafortune 17,004 2025-06-30

217 Bryan Nadon 16,982 2025-06-30

218 Mario Blanchette 16,978 2025-06-30

219 Raphael Bouchard 16,879 2025-06-30

220 Sylvain St-Pierre 16,398 2025-06-30

221 Dary Blanchet 16,341 2025-06-30

222 Christopher Gagnon 0,000 2025-06-30

223 Christopher Gagnon 0,000 2025-06-30

224 Emile Marcil 0,000 2025-06-30

225 Emile Marcil 0,000 2025-06-30

226 Mario Blanchette 0,000 2025-06-30

227 Paul St-Pierre 0,000 2025-06-30

228 Fabien Laprise 0,000 2025-06-30

229 Anthony Bossé 0,000 2025-06-30
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